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JONATHAN BENSON 01631

TRIP #
Del Date
09/08/14
09/09/14
09/09/14
09/09/14
09/09/14
09/09/14
09/09/14
09/09/14
09/09/14
09/10/14
09/10/14
09/10/14
09/10/14
09/10/14
09/10/14
09/10/14
09/11/14
09/11/14
09/12/14
09/12/14
09/12/14
09/12/14
09/12/14

Payroll

09/26/14

37
Reference
1248977
842574
840600
846512

KP 70578150

XG 7934
AW 2948
286125

1427367
1242892
1239009
AW 2934
811857

EV 6581

1246936
1239347
AR 2847
1243119
1228186
XG 8139
ML 1446
EU 6210
XG 7964

S 750.62

Account
HOME EXP
MB
MB
MB
AWC
STI
STI
RENEGADE
AWC
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
STI
MB
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
STI
STI
STI
STI

10/03/14

09/08 - 12/14

Stop Name
T JOHNSON
LOWES
HOME DEPOT
HOME DEPOT
HOME DEPOT
BIG SKY MOTOR
NOTEWORTHY
S MOHAPATRA
KOEHN
H BROTHERTON
M FISHER
J LANTERMAN
RUTHER
J2 OFFICE
WHITEFISH HIGH
KISA DAVISON
ROBERT KIRVEL
N ERHARD
M WEGNER
MILLHOUSE
H GEARHART
GRIZZLY HARLEY
GRIZZLY HARLEY

Labor
Advances
WIRE

$

W

P731

City
BIG TIMBER
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

RONAN
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
POLEBRIDGE
LIBBY
DARBY

STEVENSVILLE

FLORENCE
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

500.41

$

500.41

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#

12

17

16

Cabs

62.40
10.40
10.40
10.40

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
3
S
S
$
S
S
S
S
S
S
$
S
S
S
S

629.23

49.60

24.00
22.40

37.40
19.20

60.00
60.00

265.20 $ 985.83



